
86-l: GoVmRN.l\rnN'l' GAZE'l"rE, W.A. [S1wrK1WIDR 28, 1945. 

SPECIAL NOTICE. 
ADVERTISEMENTS.-Notices for insertion must 

be received by the Government Printer BEFORE 
TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, the day pre
.ieding the day of publication, and are charged at the 
following rates:-

For the first eight lines, 5s.; 
For every additional line, 6d. 

and half-price for each subsequent insertion. 
To estimate the ccdt of an advertisement, count nine 

wortls to a line; heading, signature, and date being 
reckoned as separate lines. 

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances should 
he made by mc•nPv order. postal note, or cheque. Ex
change must be added to cheques. 

All communications should be addressed to '' The 
Government Prhiter, Perth.'' 

CONTENTS. 

Administration Act 

Chief Secretary's Department 

Companies 

Crown La,,· Department 

Deceased P0rsons' Estates 

Electoral 

:'.\fines Department 

:'.\f unicipalities 

Pub lie 'l'rnstee 

Public 'iVorks Department 

StTect Collection (Regulation) Act 

r, 1412!1/4& Bv Authority: RO'IERT H. MILLER, Government Printer, Perth. 

Page 

861-~ 

857 

861 

857 
861-2 

857 

857-60 

857 

862 

857 

857 


