SPECIAL NOTICE.

ADVERTISEMENTS.—Notices for insertion must be received by the Government Printer BEFORE TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, the day preceding the day of publication, and are charged at the following rates:—

For the first eight lines, 5s.; For every additional line, 6d.

and half-price for each subsequent insertion.

To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count nine words to a line; heading, signature, and date being reckoned as separate lines.

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances should be made by money order, postal note, or cheque. Exchange must be added to cheques.

All communications should be addressed to "The Government Printer, Perth."

CONTENTS.

			Page
Administration Act		 	861-2
Chief Secretary's Department		 	857
Companies		 	861
Crown Law Department	• •	 	857
Deceased Persons' Estates		 	861-2
Electoral		 	857
Mines Department		 	857-60
Municipalities		 	857
Public Trustee		 	862
Public Works Department		 	857
Street Collection (Regulation)	Act	 	857